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610,000,000 100.08 610,533,452 100.08 610,533,452  1.16] 2021/5/26| 5.74

600,000, 000] 100. 20} 601,251,238 100. 20} 601,251,238 0.435 2021/10/22| 5.65|
570,000, 000f 100.01 570,064,850 100.014 570,064,850 0.03 2021/7/14 5.36]
500,000,000} 100.42 502,109, 286 100.42 502,109, 286} 1.03( 2021/9/24] 4.72)
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28 30,000,000 100. 36} 30,109,551 100. 36} 30,109,551]  0.502 2021/12/24 0.28

33/119



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
Ooooooooooooooooooad

)

17.36

20.78

21.67
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1 )

8 (2011 7 19 ) 257 260 0.7497 0.7564
9 (2012 7 19 ) 156 158 0.7497 0.7552
10 (2013 7 19 ) 134 135 0.7477 0.7532
11 (2014 7 22 ) 124 125 0.7383 0.7424
12 (2015 7 21 ) 83 83 0.7197 0.7229
13 (2016 7 19 ) 84 84 0.7005 0.7029
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14 (2017 7 19 ) 78] 78 0.6938; 0.6944
15 (2018 7 19 ) 62 62 0.6759 0.6770;
16 (2019 7 19 ) 43 43 0.6593 0.6605]
17 (2020 7 20 ) 39 39 0.6283 0.6287
2020 4 39 — 0.6241] —
5 39 — 0.6255 —
6 39 — 0.6285 —
7 39 — 0.6277, —
8 39 — 0.6256 —
9 37 — 0.6266 —
10 37 — 0.6273 —
11 37 — 0.6344 —
12 37 — 0.6290 —
2021 1 37 — 0.6283 —
2 37 — 0.6284 —
3 37 — 0.6284 —
4 37 — 0.6264 —
1

8 2010 7 21 2011 7 19 0.0067000

9 2011 7 20 2012 7 19 0.0055000

10 2012 7 20 2013 7 19 0.0055000

11 2013 7 20 2014 7 22 0.0041000

12 2014 7 23 2015 7 21 0.0032000

13 2015 7 22 2016 7 19 0.0024000

14 2016 7 20 2017 7 19 0.0006000

15 2017 7 20 2018 7 19 0.0011000

16 2018 7 20 2019 7 19 0.0012000

17 2019 7 20 2020 7 20 0.0004000

8 2010 7 21 2011 7 19 0.3

9 2011 7 20 2012 7 19 0.7
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10 2012 7 20 2013 7 19 0.5

11 2013 7 20 2014 7 22 0.7

12 2014 7 23 2015 7 21 2.1

13 2015 7 22 2016 7 19 2.3

14 2016 7 20 2017 7 19 0.9

15 2017 7 20 2018 7 19 2.4

16 2018 7 20 2019 7 19 2.3

17 2019 7 20 2020 7 20 4.6

18 2020 7 21 2021 1 20 0.0

100
2

8 2010 7 21 2011 7 19 3,519,857 32,945,091 343,757,456
9 2011 7 20 2012 7 19 2,584,939 137,065,423 209,276,972
10 2012 7 20 2013 7 19 1,248,729 31,178,805 179,346,896
11 2013 7 20 2014 7 22 1,046,616 11,360,470 169,033,042
12 2014 7 23 2015 7 21 911,930 53,960,342 115,984,630
13 2015 7 22 2016 7 19 7,346,491 2,554,607 120,776,514
14 2016 7 20 2017 7 19 329,534 7,853,961 113,252,087
15 2017 7 20 2018 7 19 77,979 21,356,680 91,973,386
16 2018 7 20 2019 7 19 138,207 26,458,264 65,653,329
17 2019 7 20 2020 7 20 110,460 2,968,937 62,794,852
18 2020 7 21 2021 1 20 36,836 3,288,520 59,543,168
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